
E4-Lancasttr Fanning, Saturday, February 6, 1988

York Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page E 2)

Furnace Creek
Farm 3
Dennis J Myers3
Keith A Shatters
Phillip D Laugh-
man 3
David
Gemmill 63
Leaspring
Farm 3
Harold Brown 3
Hidden Springs
Farm

109.3
48.6
44.6

32.1
Double D
Farm G3
Mervin W
Hertzler 2
Albert Dehoff B 3
Ellis Growl B 3
Woodbine
Farms 3
Leroy Bupp 3
J Donnell
Taylor B3
Robert W
Mays B3
Big T
Holsteins B3
Smokey Hollow

99.6 84.9 16,380 631

64.8
158.3
87.7

87.4
89.3
86.3

13,534
17,437
16,092

629
628
626

99.8

54.3
69.9

B3
Kevin S Holtzin-

82.4
141.0
113.3

82.9
84.3

17,107
17,973

625
624

136.5 86.6 17,694 624

gar
Howard G
Taylor
Perrydell

66.9 85.9 16,926 621 Farms B3
John C KroneßS
Deal Holsteins
Farm B3
Elwood T
Krick B3
Eisenhart

93.8 84.7 17,212 620

245.5

60.6

Farm
Wayshar
Farm
Edwin L
Calhoun
Kenneth L

47.9 83.1 18,865 618

168.0
44.5

115.6

89.9
100.6 86.9 16,504 617

Bros B3
David L S- Chris

100.1
53.8 85.7 17,555 616

615
Druck B 3
Dale & Darla
Doll 3
William-Robert Fan-

Rexroth B 3
Myron R Pomran-

139.0 84.2 16,351
75.4

ing G 3 51.6
Bupplynn Farms Farm
2 B 3 70.5

85.8

84.9
89.9
86.1

82.0

84.9

84.9
88.6

85.5

87.5

85.4

85.6
88.4

88.1

90.9

81.3

90.2

79.6

87.3
16,356 614

tom
Steve W
Sydor

70.6
88.7 17,655 607

85.2

G3 56.7Elvin G
Molison B 3 172.2
Elvin R DeiterG3 61.4

83.9
84.8

15,936
16,616

604
602

Woodbine Farms
#Marmal 3

89.7

7-7 305
r

ft
RED WING ■#n ASK THE MAN

WHO WEARS THEM

FARMERS’ FRIEND
BARN BOOT

NO. 565

'ldth
Size 10-14

For active farmers Rugged barnyard acid resistant uppers
for extra-long wear on hardworking teet Come try on a pair

8-15 7V2-14

CARPENTERS
and BUILDERS
ALL-AROUND

FAVORITE!
This handsome 8 moccasin toe model has
been a popular favorite for years' Oil tanned
Brown Chrome uppers rolled top band com
bmed with crafted-in comfort Super tough
Neoprene soles for action wear too'

FOR THE FOOT HARD TO FIT!
Width AA
Size 10-15 9-14 7Va-16

6-16 6Vj-13 6V?-13
EEEE
6V2-13

6V?-14 5-16 6-14

HOURS: Daily S:3O A.M. ta 6 P.M.; Pri. til 9 P.M.

% n Wayne’s Dry Goods
271 W. Main St.
Kutztown, Pa.
Phone (215) 683-7686

6-14
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7-13

MAIL
ORDERS

ACCEPTED
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4-5 305 18,500 3.6
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Dissatisfied WHh The Performance
Of YourLivestock or PoaHiy

Have You Tested Your Water Supply?

_
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It’s a fact! Contaminated water can have a costly effect on
your livestock and poultry performance. Our years of exper-
ience plus hundreds of farm related treatment systems has
proven the validity and practicality of correcting contaminat-
ed water.

Call us today for treatment of ■
* Nitrates * Bacteria * Iron

Sulfates * pH-Acidity/Alkalinity

(jr) Martin Water Conditioning Co.
SPECIALISTS IN FARM WATER TREATMENT

°

548 New Holland Ave
Lancaster, PA 17602

(717) 393-3612
Along Rte 23

ft*

WATER SYSTEMS

740 E Lincoln Ave
Myerstown, PA 17067

(717) 866-7555
Along Rte 422

Early Morningor Evening Call 717-345-8795
We Serve PA & Surrounding States

$ Contact our Representatives in $

So. Chester Co., PA W. Lancaster Co., PA
Dick 215-932-3307 Richard 717-665-7405

Mt. Bethel. PA
Kevin 717-897-5141

Belleville, Pa.
Trennis 717-935-2786

Bradford Co., PA
Joel 717-274-2174

Union County, PA
Martin, Jr. 717-966-1191

New Milford, PA Hagerstown, Md.
Joe 717-465-7506 Virginia Allen 301 ' 733-0458

Ron 703-879-9958


